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bpacc 100, X

BopoHoBa BepoHuKa
MexTtenesa EneHa
KonaguHa EneHa
Kegposa Onbra
Manbuesa MapuHa
Tuxomunposa TaTbAHa
bynrakosa HuHa
bennHckaa HatanbAa
CkonuHa JTiogmuna
Kapnosa Bepa
KoxaH /lloamuna
Oymbpaga t0nns

bpacc 100, M

Komos HOpuit
MNeHyykos Uropb
TkaueHKo Oner
HeHnwuH KOpuii
XapyeHko AneKkcaHgp
leTbmaH Bnagumup
apkoBckuin Amutpuit
Ntob6aBuH BuKTOp
ExXKkoB Bagum
JeHwunkos AHTOH
Naxt Nlembut

Fent Uropb

CmupHOB AnekcaHap
CkBap/sio AHgpeit
LLlokoTbKO Knpunn
®oKuNH AHapel
KoctuubiH PomaH
Mesxebeuknin Oner
BapabbIWKnH AHapUc
bawmakos AneKkcaHap
AkoBeHKo Hpui
ABeTUCbAHL, ApKaanit
KonecHukoBs Banepui
Epwos Uropb

JInuHOe nepBEeHCTBO
Ab6contoTHble nobeguTenu Ha AUCTaHUUKU

1969
1978
1955
1960
1961
1964
1980
1954
1957
1990
1980
1982

1946
1967
1941
1964
1947
1953
1975
1966
1965
1969
1949
1966
1968
1939
1984
1955
1974
1966
1973
1946
1952
1986
1939
1958

45-49
35-39
60-64
55-59
55-59
50-54
35-39
60-64
60-64
25-29
35-39
35-39

70-74
50-54
75-79
50-54
70-74
60-64
40-44
50-54
50-54
45-49
65-69
50-54
45-49
75-79
30-34
60-64
40-44
50-54
40-44
70-74
65-69
30-34
75-79
55-59

"CnpyT"
"MocenpoH"
"Mperenb"
"MocengoH"
"Cnpyt"

"HeBckue 3B€3apbl'

"HeBckue 3B€3apbl'

"Mperenb"
"AnbbaTtpoc”

"Grodnomk team"
"Cnpyt"

"HeBckue 3B€3apbl'
"Cnpyt"

"HeBckue 3B€3apbl'
"MocengoH"
"Kipsala"
"Mperenb"
"Mperenb"
"Tpoika"
"U-club"
"Mperens"
"Mperens"
"Gdynia-masters"

"MocengoH"
||3y6p||

"Pe3eKkHe"

"MocengoH"

"Mperens"
"Mperenb"

773 K
754 K
739 XK
735 K
735 XK
706 K
605 XK
560 XK
509 XK
457 K
325 XK
300 XK

799
787
762
712
706
701
634
617
602
569

549
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528
522
502
489
482
465
451
420 M
417 M
327 M
318 M

MockBa

Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag
MockBa
Apocnasnb
CaHkT-NeTepbypr
Kepub
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag

poaHo
Apocnasnb
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
PbIBUHCK
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
MockBa

Pura
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,
MockBa
Tannuu
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag,
Gdynia
KanuHuHrpag,
MockBa
MWuHCcK
KanuHuHrpag
PesekHe
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
lypbeBCK
KanuHuHrpag



O O NOOUVILA, WNR

O O NOOUTLHEA, WNR

I e O O S N ==
N o ubhWNRO

O OO NOOUVLEA, WN =

=
o

Batrepdnait 100, XK

Mep3nukuHa NpurHa
AneuweHKo HatanbA

Batrepdnain 100, M

Mnytok Oner
MnoTHWeKc AHKUc
PomaHos AneKkcaHgp
MNATKKMH BuKTOp
JNloxoHa Makcum
Aspees Butanun
Typuk Anekcelt
NonuH Mpuropui
Ko3sbiH4YeHKOo bopuc

KomnnekcHsbit 100, XK

Mep3nukunHa NpurHa
BnagpiknHa Bacmuauca
babuKosa EneHa
bpakHMKoBa KceHuna
AneuweHKo HaTtanbA
PomaHeHKoBa AnekcaHapa
Tuxommnposa TaTbAHa
Kepposa Onbra
Kpblnosa CeeTnaHa
Anekceesa Jlapuca
bynrakosa HuHa
MNeTtposa UpuHa
KnnnHa MapuHa
Manbuesa MapuHa
KysbmunHa Hagexaa
Kapnosa Bepa
Cynumosa Onbra

KomnnekcHbiin 100, M

pexos AnekcaHap
Mnytok Oner
TkauyeHKo Oner
Aneuwkesuy Cepren
Kpomckuii Amutpuii
MeHuykoB Uropb
barganos Amutpui
Xap4yeHKo AneKkcaHgp
Kapakunes Cepreu
Cyxosepxos PomaH

1972
1957

1967
1971
1956
1962
1961
1949
1985
1963
1947

1972
1987
1973
1984
1957
1984
1964
1960
1961
1975
1980
1980
1963
1961
1950
1990
1965

1967
1967
1941
1964
1961
1967
1970
1947
1968
1974

45-49
60-64

50-54
45-49
60-64
55-59
55-59
65-69
30-34
50-54
70-74

45-49
30-34
40-44
30-34
60-64
30-34
50-54
55-59
55-59
40-44
35-39
35-39
50-54
55-59
65-69
25-29
50-54

50-54
50-54
75-79
50-54
55-59
50-54
45-49
70-74
45-49
40-44

"MocenpoH'
"Mperenb"

"MocenpoH'
"Kipsala"
"Yarlika"
"HeBckue 3B€3apbl"
"Mperenb"

MKMM

"Mperenb"
"Mperens"

"MocenpoH"
"MocengoH"
"Cnpyt"

"Cnpyt"
"Mperenb"
"Cnpyt"

"HeBckue 3B€3apbl'
"MocengoH"
"MuHrenn"
"Cnpyt"

"Cnpyt"
"Mperenb"
"Cnpyt"
"Grodnomk team"

"Mperens"

"MocengoH"
"MocengoH"
"HeBckue 3B€3apbl'
"3y6p"
"MocengoH"
"Cnpyt"
"MocergoH"
"HeBcKue 38é3abl'
"Mperenb"
"MocenpoH"

854 XK
714 XK

951 M
623 M
534 M
529 M
518 M
387 M
329 M
319 M
218 M

843 XK
841 X
810 X
795 K
750 XK
725 K
678 K
677 K
580 XK
557 K
556 XK
541 K
502 XK
464 XK
426 XK
386 XK
262 K

889 M
856 M
784 M
782 M
753 M
751 M
731 M
711 M
692 M
683 M

Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag

LLenkoso

Pura

Mocksa

Mwuacc
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
barpaTMoHOBCK
Mocksa
CseTtnoropck
KanuHuHrpag

Mocksa

Omck
Apocnasnb
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag,
MockBa
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
MockBa
Mocksa
Apocnasnb
Kepub
3apeyHblit
KanuHuHrpag,
Apocnasnb
poaHo
KanuHuHrpag
CeeTnbinn

MockBa
LLlenkoso
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
MWuHCcK

MockBa
Apocnasnb
PameHckoe
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag
Masnogap
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16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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diicakc PenHuUc
Bbuxoseu, Cepren
Kosnos Cepreit
HeHuwmnH Opunit
Mopewka Apnanaac
leTbmaH Bnagnmup
Cropoboratos Ceprei
Naxt Nembut
Macnakos AnekcaHap
LLlokoTbKO Knpunn
JlykbAHOB Munxaunn
ApucTos Ceprei
bopucesny Muxaunn
KoctuuybiH PomaH
depnopos AneKkcen
Arees Anekceit
AspeeB Butanumn
Kpblnos Hukonait
boposukos Uropb
Hedenos Bragnmup
FanbirmH Butanui
NlomakuH AnekcaHap
Xmentok Amutpui
®okunH AHapel
Maikos AHapen
Ko3blH4YeHKo bopwuc
Xmentok Anekce
XnonyHoB HuKonai

CnuHa 50, XX

BnagbiknHa Bacunuca
PomaHeHKoBa AnekcaHgpa
TutoBa puHa

Napuyesa NpurHa

JaytoBsa EneHa

BeptokuHa Onbra
baxypuHcKaa HatanbA

CnuHa 50, M

AnewKesuy Ceprei
MNnoTHMeKc AHnc
dapees Bukrop
Mopewka ApnaHaac
Manbues Bnagnmmp
AHOYKMH Cepreit
Pesenos CraHucnas
LLlenenb EBreHuni
Mwuxaiinos Anekcei

1982
1966
1963
1964
1961
1953
1962
1949
1976
1984
1984
1979
1975
1974
1982
1967
1949
1972
1964
1949
1964
1956
1979
1955
1962
1947
1984
1940

1987
1984
1961
1963
1971
1973
1957

1964
1971
1950
1961
1947
1956
1986
1984
1968

35-39
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
60-64
55-59
65-69
40-44
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
35-39
50-54
65-69
45-49
50-54
65-69
50-54
60-64
35-39
60-64
55-59
70-74
30-34
75-79

30-34
30-34
55-59
50-54
45-49
40-44
60-64

50-54
45-49
65-69
55-59
70-74
60-64
30-34
30-34
45-49

"Kipsala"
"KybaHb-MacTepc"
"CnpyT"

"Cnpyt"

"Takac"
"MocenpoH"
"HeBckue 3BE3apbl"
"U-club"
"Mperenb"

IICypaII
"Grodnomk team"
||3y6p||

"Mopckas aBnaums'

"Mperenb"
"Pe3sekHe"
"Mperenb"
"HeBckue 38€3apbl"

Ilcypall

"MocengoH"
"Pe3sekHe"
"Mperens"

"CnapTtak"

"MocengoH"
"CnpyTt"
"Mperens"
"Grodnomk team"
"Mperens"
"Mperens"
"Mperens"

I|3y6p||
"Kipsala"

"Takac"
"Cypa"
"Mperens"

"Grodnomk team"
"Pe3eKkHe"

676 M
666 M
661 M
621 M
601 M
600 M
565 M
556 M
552
492
487
474
448
444
427
424
412
406
396
376
374
361
333
329
319
309
302
245
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858 K
709 XK
549 XK
499 K
496 K
422 K
293 XK

798 M
749 M
704 M
662 M
549 M
541 M
482 M
429 M
422 M

Pura

Kepub

MockBa
PbiBUHCK
KayHac
Mocksa
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Tannuu
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
MNeH3a

poaHo
MuHCK
laTumHa
KanuHuHrpag
barpaTMoHOBCK
PesekHe
KanuHuHrpag
CaHkT-NeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag,
MNeH3a
KanuHuHrpag,
MockBa
PesekHe
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,
BopoHex

Omck
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag,
pogHo
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag,

MWUHCK

Pura
BanTuick
KayHac
MNeH3a
KannHuHrpag,
Monecck
poaHo
PesekHe
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YyxneboB AnekcaHap
FanbirH Butanuii
CHMNBbHMKOB AneKcaHap
JeHnceHKo AKnm
XnonyHoB HuKonai

BoabHbiM 50, XK

babukosa EneHa
Cbiy Permna
LlapbkoBa NHra
AnekceeBa Jlapuca
MeTtpoBa UpunHa
Nonakosa EneHa
TutoBa MpuHa
KonaauHa EneHa
M'MHbKO OKcaHa
Napunyesa NpurHa
BeptokuHa Onbra
JaytoBa EneHa
bennHckaa HatanbAa
Cepepa EneHa
KoxaH /llogmuna
KnnnHa MapuHa
KysbmunHa Hagexxaa
Kpblnosa CeeTnaHa
Cynumosa Onbra
baxypuHcKaa HatanbA
Kyuak EneHa
Wepbuu Nlynsa

BonbHbIii 50, M
MpegkuH Bnagnmup
pexoB AneKkcaHap
bawmakos AneKkcaHap
barganos Omutpumn
CyxosepxoB PomaH
buxosel, Cepren
Kpomckuii Amutpuii
Kosnos Ceprelt

MeTtkay Oner

Tpycos Anekcel
COpOKWH Butanuii
MenbHMKOB AneKcaHgp
apKoBcKM AMmutpuin
boragaHos Bnagmumup
dapees Bukrop
JeHwmnKkos AHTOH
PomaHoB AnekcaHgp
Pe3senos CraHucnas

1976
1964
1963
1953
1940

1973
1987
1983
1975
1980
1990
1961
1955
1973
1963
1973
1971
1954
1966
1980
1963
1950
1961
1965
1957
1959
1938

1969
1967
1946
1970
1974
1966
1961
1963
1947
1964
1976
1961
1975
1966
1950
1969
1956
1986

40-44
50-54
50-54
60-64
75-79

40-44
30-34
30-34
40-44
35-39
25-29
55-59
60-64
40-44
50-54
40-44
45-49
60-64
50-54
35-39
50-54
65-69
55-59
50-54
60-64
55-59
75-79

45-49
50-54
70-74
45-49
40-44
50-54
55-59
50-54
70-74
50-54
40-44
55-59
40-44
50-54
65-69
45-49
60-64
30-34

"Tpoiika"

"Mperenb"
"Mperens"
"CnapTtak"

"Cnpyt"
"Mperenb"
"Cnpyt"
"CnpyT"
"Cnpyt"

"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"
"Grodnomk team"
"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
"HeBckue 3BE€3apl"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
"Grodnomk team"
"MuHrenn"
"Mperenb"
"Mperenb"

"YépHana KapakaTmua"

"Mperenb"

"HeBckue 3BE€3apl"
"MocengoH"
"MocengoH"
"MocengoH"
"MocengoH"
"KybaHb-Mactepc"
"MocengoH"
"Cnpyt"

"HeBckue 3BE€3apl"
"Cnpyt"

"Tpoika"
"Kipsala"
"Pe3eKHe"

"Tpoika"
"Yalka"

379 M
341 M
332 M
275 M
235 M

919 X
913 K
822 XK
660 XK
603 XK
602 XK
590 K
589 XK
583 K
541 XK
533 K
532 XK
527 X
508 X
507 K
489 K
434 XK
401 K
336 K
321 XK
291 K
188 X

930 M
854 M
807 M
791 M
787 M
753 M
749 M
739 M
713 M
687 M
635 M
634 M
628 M
625 M
620 M
618 M
617 M
608 M

MockBa
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
BopoHex

Apocnasnb
KanuHuHrpag
Apocnasnb
Apocnasnb
3apeyHbliit
Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
3eneHorpaack
poaHo
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,
poaHO
Mocksa
CeeTnbint
KanuHuHrpag,
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag,

CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Mocksa

Mocksa
PameHcKoe
MNasnogap

Kepub

Mocksa

Mocksa
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Apocnasnb
Mocksa

Mocksa

Pura

PesekHe
BanTuick
Mocksa

Mocksa

Monecck
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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Nto6aBuH BuKTOp
Ynoros HOpuii
JlykbaHOB Muxann
bopucesny Muxaunn
Psbos Ceprei
LLalikoB AHaTONNA
Cropoboratos Ceprei
CmupHoB AnekcaHgp
TypuK Anekcen
Kapakuunes Cepreli
Macnakos AnekcaHap
Komos HOpui
boposukos Uropb
ApucTos Ceprei
AreeB Anekcen
ExxkoB Bagmm

FenT Nropb

TuxoHoB Bavecnas
TpodpurmeHko Unbs
YyxneboB AnekcaHap
AHOYKMH Cepreit
NonuH Mpuropwin
depopos AneKkcen
Mexxebeuknin Oner
JloxoHa Makcum
Manbues Bhnagummp
Hedenos Bragnmup
MBaHoB Banepwuii
BapabbIWKNH AHapUc
Momenos Ceprei
Mwuxannos Anekcei
MATHULKKWI Bnagumump
CMHUABbHMKOB AneKcaHap
LJeHnceHKko AKknm
Maikos AHapen
CkBap/sio AHgpeit
AkoBeHKo Hpui
KonecHuKkos Banepuii
Epwos Uropb
Lennwes Cepreit

BoabHbiM 100, XK

Cbiy Pervna
babukoBa EneHa
LlapbkoBa UHra
Tuxomunposa TaTbAHA
Kegposa Onbra
KanuHunHa TaTbAHa
Tutosa MpuHa
Anekceesa Jlapuca

1966
1967
1984
1975
1959
1985
1962
1968
1985
1968
1976
1946
1964
1979
1967
1965
1966
1946
1986
1976
1956
1963
1982
1966
1961
1947
1949
1972
1973
1969
1968
1971
1963
1953
1962
1939
1952
1939
1958
1946

1987
1973
1983
1964
1960
1966
1961
1975

50-54
50-54
30-34
40-44
55-59
30-34
55-59
45-49
30-34
45-49
40-44
70-74
50-54
35-39
50-54
50-54
50-54
70-74
30-34
40-44
60-64
50-54
35-39
50-54
55-59
70-74
65-69
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
60-64
55-59
75-79
65-69
75-79
55-59
70-74

30-34
40-44
30-34
50-54
55-59
50-54
55-59
40-44

"Mperenb"
"CI'I pyT"

"Grodnomk team"
"Mperenb"

"HeBckue 3BE3apbl"
"Mperens"

MKMI

"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
"Grodnomk team"
"Mperenb"

"Cypa"

"Mopckasn aBunaums"
"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"

"Tpoika"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"

"HeBckue 3BE3apbl1"
"Cypa”

"HeBckue 3BE3apb1"
"Pe3seKkHe"
"Pe3sekHe"
"Grodnomk team"
"Pe3sekHe"
"Mopckas aBmnaums"
"Mperens"
"Mperens"
"Pe3sekHe"
"Gdynia-masters"

"Mperens"
"Mperens"

"Mperens"
"CnpyTt"

"Cnpyt"

"HeBckue 3BE€3apl"
"MocenpoH"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"
"CnpyT"

607 M
607 M
601 M
597 M
593 M
589 M
587 M
576 M
574 M
554 M
554 M
550 M
545 M
540 M
532
529
527
524
524
521
517
517
501
498
495
484
473
467
454
440 M
438 M
406 M
395 M
370 M
362 M
361 M
357 M
314 M
290 M
280 M

L YEIEYEIEYEYEIEIEIE I G-

<

875 XK
858 K
768 XK
683 XK
665 XK
645 K
625 XK
567 XK

KanuHuHrpag
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag
pogHo
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag
Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
MpoaHo
KanuHuHrpag
MNeH3a
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
CseTn0ropck
KanuHuHrpag
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag,
CseTnoropck
laTumHa
KanuHuHrpag,
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
MNeH3a
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
PesekHe
PesekHe
poaHoO
PesekHe
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
PesekHe
Gdynia
KanuHuHrpag,
lypbeBcK
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag

KannHuHrpag,
Apocnasnb
Apocnasnb
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Mocksa

MockBa
KannHuHrpag,
Apocnasnb
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bynrakosa HuHa
'MHbKO OKcaHa
bennHckaa Hatanba
KoxaH /llogmuna
Cepepa EneHa
Cynumosa Onbra

BonbHbit 100, M

lpexoB AneKkcaHap
Kpomckuii Amutpuii
Kosnos Ceprei
Buxoseu, Ceprei
TkaveHko Oner
Barganos Omutpui
BawmaKoB AnekcaHap
Metkay Oner
CyxoBepxoB PomaH
Tpycos Anekcel
Niob6aBuH BuKTOp

MenbHMKOB AnekcaHap

PomaHoB AneKkcaHgp
CmunpHoB AnekcaHgp
Ynoros Opuin
COpOKWH Butanuii
Psboe Cepreii
Pesenos CraHucnas
LLlaikoB AHaTONNM
Apuctos Cepreli
TypuK Anekcen
CKopoboratos Cepreit
Macnakos AneKkcaHgp
depopos Anekceit
Aspees Butanum
AreeB Anekcem

Naxt Nlembut
Hedenos Bnagmumup
TpodpumeHko Unbs
Kpblnos Hukonait
Maikos AHapen
Tapacos CraHucnas
Ko3biH4YeHKOo bopwuc
JlomakuH AnekcaHgp
Xmentok Amutpuit
MATHULKKWI Bnagumup
Xmentok Anekce
LJeHnceHKo AKnm
AkoBeHKo Hpui
XnonyHoB HuKonai
Uennwes Cepren
KonecHuKkos Banepuii

1980
1973
1954
1980
1966
1965

1967
1961
1963
1966
1941
1970
1946
1947
1974
1964
1966
1961
1956
1968
1967
1976
1959
1986
1985
1979
1985
1962
1976
1982
1949
1967
1949
1949
1986
1972
1962
1984
1947
1956
1979
1971
1984
1953
1952
1940
1946
1939

35-39
40-44
60-64
35-39
50-54
50-54

50-54
55-59
50-54
50-54
75-79
45-49
70-74
70-74
40-44
50-54
50-54
55-59
60-64
45-49
50-54
40-44
55-59
30-34
30-34
35-39
30-34
55-59
40-44
35-39
65-69
50-54
65-69
65-69
30-34
45-49
55-59
30-34
70-74
60-64
35-39
45-49
30-34
60-64
65-69
75-79
70-74
75-79

"Mperens"
"HeBckue 3BE3apbl"
"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"

"MocenpoH"
"MocengoH"
"CnpyT"
"KybaHb-MacTepc"
"HeBckue 3BE€3apbl1"
"MocengoH"
"MocenpoH"
"HeBckue 3B€3apl"
"MocenpoH"
"Cnpyt"
"Mperenb"
"Tpoika"

"Yaika"
"Mperens"
"Cnpyt"

"Mperenb"

Ilcypall

MKMMN

"HeBckue 3B€3apl"

"Mperens"

"Mperens"

"Mopckas aBmnaums'

"U-club"
"HeBckue 3BE€3apl"

"Pe3eKkHe"
"Pe3eKkHe"

"Mperens"
IICypaII

"Mopckasn aBnaums'

"Mperenb"

"CnapTtak"

"Mperenb"

528 XK
475 K
448 XK
429 K
324 K
281 K

931 M
795 M
770 M
763 M
744 M
742
737
719
719
715
644
635
634
626
598
598
595
594
588
547
543
537
530
503
500
494
491
468
426
422
412
408
386
382
369
363
344
283 M
278 M
277 M
270 M
252 M

<
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Kepub
3eneHorpaack
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
CeeTnbinn

Mocksa
MockBa
Mocksa

Kepub
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
PameHcKoe
Mocksa
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Masnopgap
Apocnasnb
KanuHuHrpag
MockBa
Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag,
Mocksa
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag,
Monecck
KanuHuHrpag,
MNeH3a

Mocksa
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag,
laTymHa
barpaTMOHOBCK
KanuHuHrpag
TannuH
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag,
PesekHe
PesekHe
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag,
MeH3a
KannHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
KannHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
KannHuHrpag,
BopoHex
KannHuHrpag,
lypbeBcK
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CnuHa 100, XX

PomaHeHKoBa AnekcaHapa
JayTtosa EneHa

CnuHa 100, M

MnoTHWeKc AHKUc
Aneuwkesuy Cepren
dapees Buktop
AHOYKMH Ceprei
Mopewka Apnanaac
Manbues Bnagnmump
LLlenenb EBreHuni
Arees Anekceit
JNonuH Mpuropui
FanbirnMH Butanni
XnonyHoB Hukonaw

Batrepdnsit 50, K

BnagpiknHa Bacmauca
Mep3nnkuHa UpuHa
Cbly PervHa
AneuweHKo HaTtanbAa
BopoHoBa BepoHu1Ka
LlapbkoBa UHra
MexTtenesa EneHa
KanuHuHa TaTbAHa
MNetposa UpuHa
M'MHbKO OKcaHa
Anekceesa Jlapuca
NMonakosa EneHa
KysbmunHa Hagexaa

Batrepdnait 50, M

MpeaknH Bnagnmmp
pexos AnekcaHap
Mnytok Oner
AnewKesuy Ceprei
barganos Omutpumn
Buxosel, Cepreit
PomaHoB AneKkcaHgp
Kapakunes Cepreu
leTbmaH Bnagumup
MATKMH BuKTOp
MenbHMKOB AneKcaHgp
Cropoboratos Ceprei
Tpycos Anekcel
COpOKWH Butanuii

1984
1971

1971
1964
1950
1956
1961
1947
1984
1967
1963
1964
1940

1987
1972
1987
1957
1969
1983
1978
1966
1980
1973
1975
1990
1950

1969
1967
1967
1964
1970
1966
1956
1968
1953
1962
1961
1962
1964
1976

30-34
45-49

45-49
50-54
65-69
60-64
55-59
70-74
30-34
50-54
50-54
50-54
75-79

30-34
45-49
30-34
60-64
45-49
30-34
35-39
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
25-29
65-69

45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
50-54
60-64
45-49
60-64
55-59
55-59
55-59
50-54
40-44

IICrI pyT“
"Mperens"

"Kipsala"
||3y6p||

"Mperens"
"Takac"

IICypaII
"Grodnomk team"

"Mopckas aBnaums'

"Mperenb"

"CnapTtak"

"MocergoH'
"MocengoH'
"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
"Cnpyt"
"Cnpyt"
"MocengoH'
"Mperenb"
"Cnpyt"
"Mperenb"
"Cnpyt"

"Grodnomk team"

"HeBckue 3BE3apbl1"
"MocengoH"
"MocengoH"
"3y6p"
"MocengoH"
"Kyb6aHb-Mactepc'
"Yaika"
"Mperenb"
"MocenpoH"

"Tpoika"
"HeBckue 3BE3ap1"
"CI-I pyT||

784 K
447 XK

794 M
774 M
752 M
615 M
607 M
457 M
384 M
375 M
340 M
330 M
234 M

979 X
901 XK
803 XK
777 K
775 K
671 XK
622 K
619 XK
608 K
587 K
534 K
517 XK
253 K

905 M
879 M
875 M
702 M
681 M
678 M
655 M
654 M
640 M
601 M
582 M
578 M
561 M
547 M

Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag

Pura

MuHCK
BanTuick
KanuHuHrpag
KayHac
MNeH3a
poaHo
KanuHuHrpag
CseTnoropck
KanuHuHrpag
BopoHexx

Omck

Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,
MockBa
Apocnasnb
MockBa
Mocksa
3apeyHblit
3eneHorpaack
Apocnasnb
Mocksa
pogHo

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mocksa
LLlenkoso

MWUHCK
PameHcKoe
Kepub

Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag
Mocksa

Mwuacc

Mocksa
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Apocnasnb
Mocksa



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Psbos Ceprei
JNoxoHa Makcum
AHOYKMH Ceprel
AspeeB Butanui
bopucesny Muxann
JlykbaHOB Muxaunn
Mwuxaiinos Anekcei
LLalikoB AHaTONNA
Mesxkebeuknin Oner
KoctuuybiH PomaH
boposukos Uropb
MBaHoB Banepuii
Apuctos Ceprei
Typuk Anekcelt
CnHMNBbHMKOB AneKcaHap
TpodpumeHko Unbs
JlomakuH AnekcaHap
TuxoHoB Bavecnas
UroHnH Bayecnas
Ko3sbiH4YeHKOo bopuc
[anbirnMH Butanni
JeHnceHKo AKknm

bpacc 50, X

LWabonTtac Buonetra
KonaguHa Enena
AneuweHKo HaTtanbAa
Manbuesa MapuHa
BopoHoBa BepoHuKa
MexTtenesa EneHa
babuKoBa EneHa
Kegposa Onbra
Tuxommnposa TaTbAHa
bennHckaa HatanbAa
bynrakosa HuHa
Napuyesa NpurHa
MNeTposa UpunHa
CkonuHa JTiogmnna
BeptokuHa Onbra
KnnnHa MapuHa
Cepepa EneHa
baxypuHckaa HatanbA
Kapnosa Bepa
KoxaH /llogmuna
LLepbwny Nlynsa
Cynumosa Onbra

1959
1961
1956
1949
1975
1984
1968
1985
1966
1974
1964
1972
1979
1985
1963
1986
1956
1946
1979
1947
1964
1953

1967
1955
1957
1961
1969
1978
1973
1960
1964
1954
1980
1963
1980
1957
1973
1963
1966
1957
1990
1980
1938
1965

55-59
55-59
60-64
65-69
40-44
30-34
45-49
30-34
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
35-39
30-34
50-54
30-34
60-64
70-74
35-39
70-74
50-54
60-64

50-54
60-64
60-64
55-59
45-49
35-39
40-44
55-59
50-54
60-64
35-39
50-54
35-39
60-64
40-44
50-54
50-54
60-64
25-29
35-39
75-79
50-54

"Mperenb"
"HeBckue 3B€3apl"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"
"Grodnomk team"

"Pe3eKHe"

||3y6p||
"Mperenb"
"Pe3ekHe"
IICypaII
MKMI
"Mperenb"

IICypaII
"Mperens"

"Mopckasn aBnaums"

"Mperens"

"Mperens"

"HeBckue 3BE3apb1"
"Mperenb"
"Mperenb"
"Cnpyt"

"Cnpyt"
"MocengoH"
"Cnpyt"
"MocengoH"
"HeBckue 3B8E3apl1"
"HeBckue 3BE3apl"

"Grodnomk team"
"Cl'lpyT"

"Mperens"
"Mperens"
"Mperens"
"Mperens"

"Mperenb"
"Mperens"
"Mperenb"

527 M
508 M
494 M
492 M
486 M
484 M
482 M
482 M
455 M
455 M
451 M
441 M
434 M
418 M
367 M
348 M
333 M
329 M
324 M
315 M
313 M
296 M

826 X
814 X
769 ¥
767 ¥
767 ¥
741 ¥
737 ¥
682 X
633 ¥
606 ¥
561 ¥
484 ¥
483 X
468 ¥
462 X
456 ¥
452 X
446 ¥
411 X
361 X
278 ¥
273 X

KanuHuHrpag
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag
barpaTMoHOBCK
pogHo
KanuHuHrpag
PesekHe
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
MuHCK
KanuHuHrpag
PesekHe
MNeH3a
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
MNeH3a
CseTn0ropck
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,

CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,
Apocnasnb
Mocksa

MockBa
Apocnasnb
MockBa
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CaHnkT-MeTepbypr
Kepub

pogHo
3apeyHbiit
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
KannHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag
KannHuHrpag,
CseTnbin
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bpacc 50, M

TkaveHko Oner

Komos HOpui
Xap4yeHKo AneKkcaHgp
MpegkuH Bnagnmup
[eHuncos Amutpuii
MNMeHuykoB Uropb
JeHwunkos AHTOH
HeHunwunH KOpui
Jlicakc PeHuc
bawmakos AnekcaHgp
apKoBckmin Amutpuin
ExXKkoB Bagum
Mopewka ApnaHaac
Kapakunes Ceprei
NobasunH BukTOp
LLlokoTbKo Knpunn
CkBapsio AHgpeit
Yyxnebos AnekcaHap
Macnakos AnekcaHap
CmupHOB AnekcaHap
KoctuuybiH PomaH
JlykbAHOB Munxaunn
Ynoros lOpwuit
borpaHos Bnagnmup
FenT Nropb

JNonuH Mpuropuin
fIkoBeHKo Opuii

Naxt Nlembut

®okunH AHapel
ABeTUCbAHL, ApKaani
BapabbIWKNH AHApUC
Mesxkebeuknin Oner
Momenos Ceprei
MNATHUUKKIA Bragnummp
KonecHuKkos Banepuii
CMHUABbHMKOB AneKcaHap
Epwos Uropb

1941
1946
1947
1969
1979
1967
1969
1964
1982
1946
1975
1965
1961
1968
1966
1984
1939
1976
1976
1968
1974
1984
1967
1966
1966
1963
1952
1949
1955
1986
1973
1966
1969
1971
1939
1963
1958

75-79
70-74
70-74
45-49
35-39
50-54
45-49
50-54
35-39
70-74
40-44
50-54
55-59
45-49
50-54
30-34
75-79
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
30-34
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
65-69
65-69
60-64
30-34
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
75-79
50-54
55-59

"Hesckue 3B€3apl"

"Grodnomk team"

"HeBckue 3B€3apl"
"HeBckue 3BE3apbl"

"Cypa"
"Cnpyt"
"Tpoika"
"CnpyTt"
"Kipsala"
"MocenpoH"
"Kipsala"
"Mperenb"
"Takac"
"Mperenb"
"Mperens"

"Gdynia-masters"
"Tpoiika"
"Mperens"
"Mperenb"
I|3y6p||

IlcrI pyT“
"Pe3eKkHe"
"Mperenb"

"Mperenb"

"U-club"
"MocengoH"

"Pe3eKkHe"

"Grodnomk team"

"Mopckasn aBmnaums"

"Mperens"
"Mperens"
"Mperens"

874 M
847 M
800 M
773 M
771 M
747 M
724
713
694
692
655
653
636
634
629
609
601
599
595
576 M
538 M
519 M
511 M
508 M
507 M
502 M
500 M
486 M
486 M
472 M
466 M
418 M
393 M
381 M
346 M
316 M
309 M
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CaHkT-MeTepbypr
pogHo
CankT-MeTepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
MNeH3a
Apocnasnb
MockBa
PbIOGUHCK
Pura

Mocksa

Pura
KanuHuHrpag
KayHac
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
KanuHuHrpag
Gdynia
Mocksa
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag,
MWUHCK
KanuHuHrpag,
MockBa
PesekHe
KanuHuHrpag,
CseTtnoropck
KanuHuHrpag,
Tannuu
MockBa
KanuHuHrpag,
PesekHe
KanuHuHrpag,
pogHo
KanuHuHrpag,
lypbeBcK
KanuHuHrpag,
KanuHuHrpag



